
WOMENS 114.0 RESULTS

Womens 114.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Tye Rozell Douglass Bulldogs 113.7 110.0 0

2 Carley Wagner Mission Valley Vikings 114.0 110.0 0

3 Corissa Bandel McLouth 113.1 105.0 0

4 Grace Bender Conway Springs High School 112.0 100.0 0

5 SAM HALL Kingman High School 113.0 100.0 0

6 Olivia Kilgo Oskaloosa High School 111.0 95.0 0

7 Eve  Tuckel Bishop Seabury 113.0 95.0 0

8 Brooke Beck Conway Springs High School 113.8 95.0 0

9 Cassidy Friend Humboldt 106.2 85.0 0

10 Merlina Martinez SWH 112.8 85.0 0

11 CHLOE ZOELLER Kingman High School 114.0 85.0 0

12 Natalie  Hoffner Marion High School 112.0 80.0 0

13 Royal Brown Stanton County Trojans 113.0 80.0 0

14 Rose Imhoff Neodesha High School 114.0 75.0 0

15 Alexis Lopeman Fredonia 113.0 70.0 0

Womens 114.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Tye Rozell Douglass Bulldogs 113.7 210.0 0

2 Natalie  Hoffner Marion High School 112.0 200.0 0

3 Carley Wagner Mission Valley Vikings 114.0 185.0 0

4 CHLOE ZOELLER Kingman High School 114.0 180.0 0

5 Eve  Tuckel Bishop Seabury 113.0 175.0 0

6 SAM HALL Kingman High School 113.0 170.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

7 Corissa Bandel McLouth 113.1 165.0 0

8 Cassidy Friend Humboldt 106.2 160.0 0

9 Merlina Martinez SWH 112.8 155.0 0

10 Olivia Kilgo Oskaloosa High School 111.0 150.0 0

11 Grace Bender Conway Springs High School 112.0 145.0 0

12 Rose Imhoff Neodesha High School 114.0 135.0 0

13 Royal Brown Stanton County Trojans 113.0 125.0 0

14 Alexis Lopeman Fredonia 113.0 115.0 0

15 Brooke Beck Conway Springs High School 113.8 0 0

Womens 114.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Tye Rozell Douglass Bulldogs 113.7 145.0 0

2 Corissa Bandel McLouth 113.1 130.0 0

3 Carley Wagner Mission Valley Vikings 114.0 130.0 0

4 Natalie  Hoffner Marion High School 112.0 110.0 0

5 Merlina Martinez SWH 112.8 110.0 0

6 Olivia Kilgo Oskaloosa High School 111.0 105.0 0

7 CHLOE ZOELLER Kingman High School 114.0 105.0 0

8 SAM HALL Kingman High School 113.0 100.0 0

9 Cassidy Friend Humboldt 106.2 95.0 0

10 Royal Brown Stanton County Trojans 113.0 95.0 0

11 Grace Bender Conway Springs High School 112.0 90.0 0

12 Eve  Tuckel Bishop Seabury 113.0 85.0 0

13 Alexis Lopeman Fredonia 113.0 80.0 0

14 Rose Imhoff Neodesha High School 114.0 80.0 0

15 Brooke Beck Conway Springs High School 113.8 0 0



Womens 114.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Tye Rozell Douglass Bulldogs 113.7 465.0 10

2 Carley Wagner Mission Valley Vikings 114.0 425.0 8

3 Corissa Bandel McLouth 113.1 400.0 6

4 Natalie  Hoffner Marion High School 112.0 390.0 4

5 SAM HALL Kingman High School 113.0 370.0 2

6 CHLOE ZOELLER Kingman High School 114.0 370.0 1

7 Eve  Tuckel Bishop Seabury 113.0 355.0 0

8 Olivia Kilgo Oskaloosa High School 111.0 350.0 0

9 Merlina Martinez SWH 112.8 350.0 0

10 Cassidy Friend Humboldt 106.2 340.0 0

11 Grace Bender Conway Springs High School 112.0 335.0 0

12 Royal Brown Stanton County Trojans 113.0 300.0 0

13 Rose Imhoff Neodesha High School 114.0 290.0 0

14 Alexis Lopeman Fredonia 113.0 265.0 0

15 Brooke Beck Conway Springs High School 113.8 95.0 0


